ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- Rules & Policies

Question #: 23
Question Descrip..  Rules governing student conduct at this college.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

|Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 72 17.5% 470 16.2%
Satisfied 170 41.4% 1,078 37.2%
Neutral 154 37.5% 919 31.7%
Dissatisfied 12 2.9% 257 8.9%
Very dissatisfied 3 0.7% 171 5.9%
total responses 411 100% 2,895 100%

Example 1: 72 Lane students (17.5% of Lane students responding to this question on the spring 2006
survey) reported they were"Very satisfied" with the "Rules governing student conduct"” at Lane.

Example 2: 470 Oregon community college students (16.2% of all students responding to this question on the
spring 2006 survey) reported they were"Very satisfied" with the "Rules governing student conduct” at their college.

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question #: 23
Question Descrip.: Rules governing student conduct at this college.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)
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Interpretation: This chart represents students' responses from seven surveys -- 1994, 1996, 1998, 2000, 2002, 2004 and
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Interpretation: This chart represents students' responses from seven surveys -- 1994, 1996, 1998, 2000, 2002, 2004 and

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)

Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- Rules & Policies

Question #: 24

Question Descrip.:

Student voice in college policies.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey |

# All % All

response category # Lane % Lane Oregon Oregon
Very satisfied 40 10.9% 228 9.4%
Satisfied 106 28.9% 656 27.1%
Neutral 169 46.0% 1,152 47.6%
Dissatisfied 36 9.8% 237 9.8%
Very dissatisfied 16 4.4% 148 6.1%
total responses 367 100% 2,421 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question #: 24
Question Descrip.: Student voice in college policies.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)
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Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)

Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- Rules & Policies

Question #:

Question Descrip.:

[Spring 2006 survey |

25

Academic probation and suspension policies.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

#All % All

response category # Lane % Lane Oregon Oregon
Very satisfied 24 8.1% 209 9.6%
Satisfied 81 27.2% 584 26.9%
Neutral 175 58.7% 1,101 50.7%
Dissatisfied 12 4.0% 185 8.5%
Very dissatisfied 6 2.0% 91 4.2%
total responses 298 100% 2,170 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question #: 25
Question Descrip.: Academic probation and suspension policies.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

Lane

70% -

60%

50% -
40%

30%
20% ~

% of all Responses

10% — = %
0% B )
Very satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very dissatisfied
1994 1996 1998 E 2000 2002 2004 M 2006

All Oregon

70% -
60% -

50%
40%

30% -
20% -

% of all Responses

10%

0%

Very satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very dissatisfied
1994 1996 1998 2000 2002 2004 H 2006

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- Rules & Policies
Question #: 26

Question Descrip..  Purposes for which student activity fees are used.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 31 7.5% 205 8.0%
Satisfied 106 25.7% 641 25.0%
Neutral 171 41.4% 1,295 50.5%
Dissatisfied 57 13.8% 276 10.8%
Very dissatisfied 48 11.6% 147 5.7%
total responses 413 100% 2,564 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question #: 26
Question Descrip.: Purposes for which student activity fees are used.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)
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Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section IV -- College Environment -- Rules & Policies

Question #: 27
Question Descrip.:  Personal security / safety at this college.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 86 19.8% 573 18.7%
Satisfied 192 44.2% 1,169 38.1%
Neutral 131 30.2% 830 27.1%
Dissatisfied 19 4.4% 311 10.1%
Very dissatisfied 6 1.4% 184 6.0%
total responses 434 100% 3,067 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question Descrip.:

Question #: 27
Personal security / safety at this college.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)
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Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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